
 

 

 
Local School Wellness Policy (LWP) Resources 

1. USDA Final Rule Summary of 2016  
2. Healthier Generation’s (HG)Model Local School Wellness Policy 
3. HG’s 10 Essential Components of the local school wellness policy 
4. CDC’s Virtual Healthy School  
5. Local School Wellness Policy (15min) Micro Learning  
6. Overview of Healthier Generation presentation  

 
California Program Managers 

Los Angeles 
Unified School 
District 

 SCAL Intensive 
(onsite) 

HSP 
and 
RISE 

Ani Tarpinian ani.tarpinian@healthiergeneration.org  
and  
Ben Melendrez ben.melendrez@healthiergeneration.org  

Antioch Unified 
School District 

 NCAL Intensive 
(onsite) 

HSP Kalen Hermanson 
kalen.hermanson@healthiergeneration.org 

Fresno Unified 
School District 

 NCAL Intensive 
(onsite) 

HSP Anita Ruiz 
anita.ruiz@healthiergeneration.org  

Madera Unified 
School District 

 NCAL Intensive 
(onsite) 

HSP Anita Ruiz 
 

Mt Diablo Unified 
School District 

 NCAL Intensive 
(onsite) 

HSP Kalen Hermanson 

Pajaro Valley 
Unified School 
District 

 NCAL Intensive 
(onsite) 

HSP Kalen Hermanson 

San Diego Unified 
School District 

 SCAL Intensive 
(onsite) 

HSP Maddy 
Moritschmadeline.moritsch@healthiergeneration.org  

Azusa Unified 
School District 

 SCAL Direct 
virtual  

HSP Sean Gustafson 
sean.gustafson@healthiergeneration.org  

Central Unified 
School District 

 NCAL Direct 
virtual  

HSP Sean Gustafson 

San Bernardino 
City Unified SD 

 SCAL Direct 
virtual  

HSP Sean Gustafson 

San Leandro 
Unified  
School District 

 NCAL Direct 
virtual  

HSP Sean Gustafson 

  
Member Support and Engagement: help@healthiergeneration.org  
 
Shauvon Simmons-Wright: shauvon.simmons-wright@healthiergeneration.org  

https://www.healthiergeneration.org/app/resources/585
https://api.healthiergeneration.org/resource/2
https://api.healthiergeneration.org/resource/247
http://www.cdc.gov/healthyschools/vhs
https://healthiergeneration-my.sharepoint.com/:v:/g/personal/shauvon_simmons-wright_healthiergeneration_org/EWAFkI8zX7NPudU6O5_SxlwB3_3M7BssEPRk_mMklWEgXQ?e=ST94h7
https://healthiergeneration-my.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/personal/shauvon_simmons-wright_healthiergeneration_org/EXPyEikpmSRBhIrvVyC_4FIBzAl_fruiV5DvaYrzi3LtiQ?e=RMO3XS
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